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2024-25 Middle School Boys Basketball Schedule

Wed. Dec. 4			Away vs. Dominion (4:30pm)

Mon. Dec. 9			Away vs. Indianola (4:30pm)

Wed. Dec. 11		Home vs. Champion (4:30pm)

Mon. Dec. 16		Away vs. World Language (4:30pm)

Wed. Dec. 18		Away vs. Ridgeview (4:30pm)

Mon. Jan. 6 			Away vs. Woodward Park (4:30pm)

Wed. Jan. 8			Home vs. Dominion (4:30pm)

Mon. Jan. 13		Home vs. Indianola (4:30pm)

Wed. Jan. 15		Home vs. World Language (4:30pm)

Mon. Jan. 27		Home vs. Ridgeview (4:30pm)

Wed. Jan. 29		Home vs. Woodward Park (4:30pm)

Mon. Feb. 3			Away vs. Berwick (4:30pm)
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